2022-2023 Bus Routes
*Route times are estimates*

Route #: 1 Bus Garage 5:50 AM -
Bus #: 2152 Orchards of Plum 6:00 AM 7:30 AM
Driver: Victoria Garcia |Chelsea Park 6:08 AM 7:38 AM

Arbor Green Way 6:12 AM 7:42 AM
Hochstrasser Lane 6:15 AM 7:45 AM
Beacon Hill Lane 6:17 AM 7:47 AM
Willowbrook Drive 6:20 AM 7:50 AM
Hochstrasser Road 6:22 AM 7:52 AM
Nevin Lane (Goeble Crossings) 6:30 AM 8:00 AM
Washburn Lane 6:39 AM 8:09 AM
Chatman Lane 6:42 AM 8:12 AM
Maddox Ave 6:50 AM 8:20 AM
Jackson Drive 6:55 AM 8:25 AM
Training Wheels Daycare- SCES Only - 8:30 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:35 AM

Route #: 2 Bus Garage 5:55 AM -
Bus #: 2201 Yoder Tipton 6:05 AM 7:26 AM
Driver: Betty Goodlett |[Brashears Pt. 6:03 AM 7:28 AM

2200 Block John Henry 6:07 AM 7:31 AM
Indian Ridge 6:10 AM 7:34 AM
Travis Ln @ Travis Rd 6:16 AM 7:40 AM
Bluffview 6:20 AM 7:44 AM
5000 block Normandy Rd 6:28 AM 7:52 AM
Bluegrass Acres 6:35 AM 7:59 AM
Normandy Road @ Normandy Ct. 6:42 AM 8:06 AM
Meadowview Drive 6:50 AM 8:14 AM
Meadowlake Drive 6:52 AM 8:16 AM
Training Wheels Daycare- TES Only - 8:20 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:35 AM




Route #: 3 Bus Garage 5:55 AM
Bus #: 2163 890 Taylorsville Road 6:00 AM 7:22 AM
Driver: Diane Morrow |Donna Ave 6:10 AM 7:27 AM
Ashland Meadows 6:12 AM 7:30 AM
Kingsmill Dr. 6:17 AM 7:35 AM
Alexander Way 6:18 AM 7:36 AM
Shutlz Ln 6:20 AM 7:42 AM
Peachtree Ln 6:21 AM 7:43 AM
9416 Taylorsville Road 12:00 AM 7:48 AM
Lorraine Way 6:30 AM 7:50 AM
Loop Road 6:32 AM 7:52 AM
Valleyview Drive 6:38 AM 7:57 AM
Safe Harbor Apartments 6:55 AM 8:05 AM
SCHS - 8:10 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:20 AM
Route #: 4 Bus Garage 5:55 AM
Bus #: 2173 Hill Valley Dr. at Brashears Creek Rd. 6:00 AM 7:30 AM
Driver: Amanda Moore |Brashears Creek/Timberline Dr. 6:10 AM 7:40 AM
Little Mount Church/ Figgs Store Road 6:17 AM 7:47 AM
1800 Little Mount Church Road 6:24 AM 7:54 AM
Little Mount Church Road @ Timberline Dr. 6:26 AM 7:56 AM
300 Block Little Mount Church Road 6:29 AM 7:58 AM
Shawnee Run 6:33 AM 8:02 AM
Rice Lane/ McClain Heights 6:43 AM 8:12 AM
Shelby County Line/ Little Mount Road 6:47 AM 8:16 AM
Evelyn Drive- Tindle Ridge Estates 6:52 AM 8:21 AM
5600 Block- Little Mount Road 6:57 AM 8:26 AM
Justin Blvd 7:00 AM 8:29 AM
Arrive at School 7:05 AM 8:35 AM




Route #: 5 Bus Garage 6:00 AM -
Bus #: 2172 Tanglewood Drive 6:03 AM 7:33 AM
Driver: Brett Beaverson |Harvest Drive 6:07 AM 7:38 AM

Stevens Lane 6:08 AM 7:39 AM
Settlers Point Drive 6:10 AM 7:40 AM
Briscoe Lane 6:17 AM 7:51 AM
Willow Run Drive 6:21 AM 7:55 AM
Highway to Heaven 6:28 AM 8:03 AM
Little Mount Road- From Highway to Heaven 6:29 AM 8:04 AM
Fairground Road 6:40 AM 8:12 AM
Isaac Way 6:41 AM 8:14 AM
Hunter Road 6:47 AM 8:21 AM
Early Wyne Drive 6:51 AM 8:24 AM
Ray Road 6:59 AM 8:32 AM
Treehouse Learn and Play (TES only) - 8:32 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:40 AM

Route #: 6 Bus Garage 5:56 AM -
Bus #: 191 Briar Run 6:02 AM 7:27 AM
Driver: Rob Stallings  |Briar Ridge Road- Briar Run to Park Place 6:05 AM 7:30 AM

Nature Trail 6:10 AM 7:40 AM
Park Place 6:14 AM 7:44 AM
Hickory Ridge Road 6:16 AM 7:46 AM
Mill Road- Towards Mt. Eden 6:22 AM 7:52 AM
Mt. Eden Road 6:25 AM 7:55 AM
Mill Road- Towards Little Mount 6:29 AM 7:59 AM
Goodlett Road 6:34 AM 8:04 AM
Mill Road @ Little Elk 6:40 AM 8:10 AM
Miller Road 6:46 AM 8:16 AM
Whitetail Drive 6:50 AM 8:20 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:30 AM




Route #: 8 Bus Garage 5:48 AM -
Bus #: 2161 Briar Ridge Road- From Park Place to County Line 6:00 AM 7:30 AM
Driver: Alizia Curtsinger [Cedar Point Drive 6:02 AM 7:32 AM

Cooks Lane 6:05 AM 7:35 AM
Crooked Creek 6:13 AM 7:43 AM
Briar Ridge Road @ Bentley Lane 6:17 AM 7:47 AM
Van Buren Road 6:22 AM 7:52 AM
Mt. Eden Road @ Farmers Trace 6:30 AM 8:00 AM
Murphy Lane 6:36 AM 8:06 AM
Murphy Lane @ Cooper Lane 6:38 AM 8:08 AM
Smitha Lane 6:45 AM 8:15 AM
Briar Ridge Road @ Beech Creek 6:50 AM 8:20 AM
Suffolk Drive 6:53 AM 8:23 AM
Arrive at School 7:05 AM 8:25 AM

Route #: 10 Bus Garage 6:00 AM -
Bus #: 2202 Bloomfield Road @ West River Road 6:04 AM 7:34 AM
Driver: Linda Hopkins {1000 Block Bloomfield Road - North 6:05 AM 7:35 AM

Appalousa Drive 6:06 AM 7:36 AM
Camp Branch Ct 6:10 AM 7:40 AM
3200-5100 Bloomfield Road- North 6:15 AM 7:45 AM
Ochs Ln 6:17 AM 7:47 AM
Cecil Noel Road 6:27 AM 7:57 AM
4100 Block Bloomfield Rd- South 6:38 AM 7:58 AM
Jefferson Street @ Hardin Ct. 6:43 AM 8:03 AM
East Main Street @ Railroad Street 6:45 AM 8:05 AM
1500 Block Townhill Rd/ Phillips Lane 6:49 AM 8:09 AM
690 Townhill Rd 6:54 AM 8:14 AM
Early Learning Center- TES only - 8:17 AM
Hill Street 6:58 AM 8:25 AM
Mill Street 6:59 AM 8:27 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:35 AM




Route #: 11 Bus Garage 5:48 AM -
Bus #: 210 Highview Church Road 6:00 AM 7:35 AM
Driver: Crystal Cummins |Chowning Lane 6:08 AM 7:43 AM

Drake Ridge Road 6:14 AM 7:49 AM
Lakeview Drive @ Dryden Rd 6:20 AM 7:53 AM
Burgin Noel Road 6:26 AM 7:59 AM
Old Ashes Creek @ Ashes Creek Road 6:33 AM 8:06 AM
Ashes Creek Road @ Hickory Lane 6:34 AM 8:07 AM
Ashes Creek Road @ Donovan Hill 6:36 AM 8:09 AM
Highview Estates 6:50 AM 8:25 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:35 AM

Route #: 12 Bus Garage 5:55 AM -
Bus #: 201 Little Union Road 6:01 AM 7:31 AM
Driver: Ronnie Smith  |Bowman Lane 6:06 AM 7:36 AM

Little Union Road @Burns Lane 6:11 AM 7:41 AM
Cotton Lane 6:12 AM 7:42 AM
Little Union Road @ Sugarberry Lane 6:20 AM 7:50 AM
Grays Run @ Little Union Road 6:22 AM 7:52 AM
Greer Rd 6:27 AM 7:57 AM
Shouse Court @ Overlook Road 6:34 AM 8:04 AM
Cedar Springs Drive 6:35 AM 8:05 AM
Reasor Ave @ Maple Ave 6:45 AM 8:15 AM
W. Main Street 6:48 AM 8:18 AM
Garrard St. 6:52 AM 8:22 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:35 AM




Route #: 13 Bus Garage 5:50 AM -
Bus #: 2151 Plum Creek Road 6:00 AM 7:30 AM
Driver: Ladonna Barrick |Dale Lane 6:06 AM 7:36 AM

Mcintosh Drive 6:10 AM 7:40 AM
Courtney Lane 6:12 AM 7:42 AM
Peterson Drive 6:15 AM 7:45 AM
Crescent Ridge Drive 6:17 AM 7:47 AM
Dale Lane 6:22 AM 7:52 AM
Greer Estates 6:26 AM 7:56 AM
Wilsonville Heights 6:32 AM 8:02 AM
Downs Lane 6:35 AM 8:05 AM
Spinpoint Road 6:38 AM 8:08 AM
Plum Creek Road 6:44 AM 8:14 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:30 AM

Route #: 15 Bus Garage 5:55 AM -
Bus #: 192 Mt. Washington Road @ Akins Road 6:04 AM 7:34 AM
Driver: Alex Mattingly [Murray Road 6:07 AM 7:37 AM

Day Road 6:20 AM 7:40 AM
Hickory Woods 6:26 AM 7:46 AM
Mt. Washington Road @ Boston Branch 6:41 AM 8:01 AM
Turnpike Ave. 6:45 AM 8:05 AM
River Heights Blvd. 6:50 AM 8:10 AM
Oak Tree Way 6:55 AM 8:15 AM
Jewells Auction 7:00 AM 8:20 AM
Bearcare to SCES - 8:25 AM
Arrive at School 7:05 AM 8:35 AM




Route #: 16 Bus Garage 5:55 AM -
Bus #: 2171 Love Lane 6:06 AM 7:36 AM
Driver: Jason Hahn Louisville Road 6:16 AM 7:46 AM

Max Rouse 6:19 AM 7:49 AM
Highgrove Road 6:26 AM 7:56 AM
Gordon Drive 6:33 AM 8:03 AM
Lily Pike @ Cotton Lane 6:40 AM 8:10 AM
Tindale Drive 6:45 AM 8:15 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:30 AM

Route#: 17 Bus Garage 5:50 AM -
Bus #: 181 Stumps Lane 6:02 AM 7:32 AM
Driver: Cochrane Drive 6:05 AM 7:35 AM

Saddle Brook Drive 6:10 AM 7:40 AM
Johnson Lane 6:12 AM 7:42 AM
Cox's Lane 6:15 AM 7:45 AM
Dutchmans Creek 6:22 AM 7:52 AM
Goosecreek Road 6:30 AM 8:00 AM
Goosecreek Ct. 6:34 AM 8:04 AM
Woodland Hills 6:42 AM 8:12 AM
Mt. Washington Road 6:48 AM 8:18 AM
Waterford Loop @ Village Drive 6:50 AM 8:20 AM
Delta Road 6:55 AM 8:25 AM
Arrive at School 7:05 AM 8:30 AM




Route #: 18 Bus Garage 5:58 AM -
Bus #: 2141 Kings Church Road 6:17 AM 7:37 AM
Driver: Harold Gaddie |Whitfield Lane 6:19 AM 7:39 AM

Pin Oak Drive- Whitfield Meadows 6:21 AM 7:41 AM
Dogwood Circle 6:29 AM 7:49 AM
Red Bud Circle @ Whitfield Lane 6:35 AM 7:55 AM
Ridgecrest Drive 6:36 AM 7:56 AM
Masters Lane / Masters Court 6:38 AM 7:58 AM
Whitfield Lane 6:39 AM 7:59 AM
4000 Block - King Church Road 6:41 AM 8:01 AM
Thomas Lane 6:42 AM 8:02 AM
Connie Lane 6:43 AM 8:03 AM
Treehouse Learn and Play (SCES only) - 8:17 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM

Route #: 20 Bus Garage 5:52 AM -
Bus #: 2142 Elk Creek Road @ Essex Way 6:00 AM 7:30 AM
Driver: Crystal Husband |[Elk Creek Road @ Worningford Drive 6:02 AM 7:32 AM

Roberts Road 6:06 AM 7:36 AM
Wilsonville Road 6:13 AM 7:43 AM
Fox Lair Blvd. 6:14 AM 7:44 AM
Old Heady 6:17 AM 7:47 AM
Stone Ridge Drive 6:27 AM 7:57 AM
Carol Drive 6:29 AM 7:59 AM
Stone Ridge Drive 6:32 AM 8:02 AM
Stonecrest Drive 6:34 AM 8:04 AM
Wilsonville Road 6:39 AM 8:09 AM
Skyline Drive 6:44 AM 8:14 AM
Elk Creek Road @ Lawson Lane 6:50 AM 8:20 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:30 AM




Route #: 21 Bus Garage 5:52 AM -
Bus #: 182 Hardesty Ridge Road 6:02 AM 7:32 AM
Driver: Jodette Hahn  |Plum Ridge Road 6:08 AM 7:38 AM

Elk Chase 6:12 AM 7:42 AM
Silo Farms 6:19 AM 7:49 AM
Allen Place North 6:26 AM 7:56 AM
Plum Ridge Road @ Tseuda Drive 6:36 AM 8:06 AM
Foxmoore Drive 6:44 AM 8:14 AM
Lakeside Drive 6:48 AM 8:18 AM
Rolling Trail 6:50 AM 8:20 AM
Oak Ridge Drive 6:53 AM 8:23 AM
Heritage Hills 6:58 AM 8:28 AM
Arrive at School 7:05 AM 8:35 AM

Route #: 27 Bus Garage 5:53 AM -
Bus #: 2162 Normandy Road 6:05 AM 7:33 AM
Driver: Stephanie Bond |Buck Creek Drive 6:08 AM 7:35 AM

Pleasant Railway 6:10 AM 7:37 AM
Lanter Lane 6:13 AM 7:40 AM
Kelly Drive 6:15 AM 7:43 AM
Normandy Station @ Normandy Road 6:17 AM 7:45 AM
Normandy Heights @ Normandy Road 6:20 AM 7:47 AM
Watkins Glen Way 6:25 AM 7:53 AM
Webb Lane 6:35 AM 7:58 AM
Blake Court 6:45 AM 8:03 AM
Normandy Road 6:55 AM 8:12 AM
Sycamore Summit 6:50 AM 8:20 AM
Cottonwood Estates 6:55 AM 8:25 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:35 AM




Route #: 28 Bus Garage 5:55 AM -
Bus #: 211 Shelbyville Road 6:05 AM 7:35 AM
Driver: Fox Run Drive 6:08 AM 7:38 AM

Shelbyville Road @ Spring Meadows Drive 6:11 AM 7:41 AM
Pilots Way 6:13 AM 7:43 AM
The Landings 6:16 AM 7:46 AM
Wills Way 6:19 AM 7:49 AM
Eagles Nest 6:22 AM 7:52 AM
Curtis Way 6:25 AM 7:55 AM
Loretta Drive 6:29 AM 7:59 AM
Winter Drive 6:34 AM 8:04 AM
Shelbyville Road 6:40 AM 8:10 AM
Autumn Drive 6:43 AM 8:13 AM
Summer Drive 6:48 AM 8:18 AM
Arrive at School 7:00 AM 8:30 AM




AM

PM

Daycares

Shuttles:

Middle School to High School 13
High School to Middle School 6
SCES to TES 13
TES to SCES 3
TES to ELC (Preschool) 6
SCES to ELC (Preschool) 13
Bearcare to TES 10
Bearcare to SCES 15
SCHS to SCES 3
SCHS to TES 3
Middle School to High School 8
High School to Middle School 21
SCES to TES 3
TES to SCES 24/25
ELC to TES (Preschool Shuttle) 5
ELC to SCES (Preschool Shuttle) 18
TES to Bearcare 10
SCES to Bearcare 15
Middle School/High School to TES 11
Middle School/High School to ELC 12
Hillview to Middle School 21
Hillview to High School 11
SCES & TES to SCHS 3
Treehouse to TES 5
Treehouse to SCES 18
Little Stars to TES 3
Little Stars to SCES 3
Training Wheels to TES 2
Training Wheels to SCES 1

A\

Nd

saJedAe(Q



